28 Downlighter
concert S
1000/500 lumen downlighter with
optional integrated emergency kit
Optics
•	 	3000K	or	4000K	options
•	 	54°/17°	beam	angles	for	maximum	room	surface	illumination	or	highly
defined accent lighting

29Downlighter
concert S
Order Codes
Concert S500 White Fixed Bezel – 500 Lumen Output
3000K Flood Optic CN5003KFLFW
4000K Flood Optic CN5004KFLFW
3000K Spot Optic CN5003KSPFW
4000K Spot Optic CN5004KSPFW
Concert S500 White Adjustable Bezel – 500 Lumen Output
3000K Flood Optic CN5003KFLAW
4000K Flood Optic CN5004KFLAW
3000K Spot Optic CN5003KSPAW
4000K Spot Optic CN5004KSPAW
Options
DALI DIMMING Insert Y after CN i.e. CNY5003KFLFW
ALUMINIUM Replace W with B i.e. CN5003KFLAB
CONCERT S1000 Replace 500 with 1000 i.e. CN10003KFLFW
Emergency
Emergency	Conversion	Kit	(S500	&	S1000)	 CN500EMKIT
Note: To be ordered in addition to standard luminaires
H
Ø
CAØ